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(C)hassis: D=Dallara  |  (E)ngine: C=Chevy, H=Honda  |  (T)ire: F=Firestone

Indianapolis Motor Speedway

Results of Session
May 12, 2013

Indianapolis 500 Mile RaceEvent:
Track:

Report:
Practice 2Session:

IZOD INDYCAR Series

2.5 mile(s)
Round 5

15 10 Franchitti, Dario D/H/F 00:41.2618  218.119 0.9073 0.0721 16 24
16 9 Dixon, Scott D/H/F 00:41.2772  218.038 0.9227 0.0154 7 20
17 8T Briscoe, Ryan D/H/F 00:41.3274  217.773 0.9729 0.0502 10 12

12 14 Sato, Takuma D/H/F 00:41.0806  219.082 0.7261 0.0377 55 62
13 8 Briscoe, Ryan D/H/F 00:41.1147  218.900 0.7602 0.0341 11 13
14 4 Hildebrand, JR D/C/F 00:41.1897  218.501 0.8352 0.0750 19 21

21 17 Jourdain Jr, Michel D/H/F 00:41.7677  215.478 1.4132 0.0966 33 34
22 16T Jakes, James D/H/F 00:41.8051  215.285 1.4506 0.0374 13 14
23 15T Rahal, Graham D/H/F 00:42.0381  214.092 1.6836 0.2330 5 14

18 7 Bourdais, Sebastien D/C/F 00:41.4025  217.378 1.0480 0.0751 30 30
19 77 Pagenaud, Simon D/H/F 00:41.6074  216.308 1.2529 0.2049 21 23
20 6 Saavedra, Sebastian D/C/F 00:41.6711  215.977 1.3166 0.0637 10 18

4 25 Andretti, Marco D/C/F 00:40.4521  222.485 0.0976 0.0068 52 63
5 2 Allmendinger, AJ (R) D/C/F 00:40.6726  221.279 0.3181 0.2205 37 40

3 5 Viso, EJ D/C/F 00:40.4453  222.523 0.0908 0.0548 53 59

1 26 Munoz, Carlos (R) D/C/F 00:40.3545  223.023 --.---- --.---- 63 70
2 1 Hunter-Reay, Ryan D/C/F 00:40.3905  222.825 0.0360 0.0360 39 50

6 27 Hinchcliffe, James D/C/F 00:40.7412  220.907 0.3867 0.0686 39 52

10 11 Kanaan, Tony D/C/F 00:40.9769  219.636 0.6224 0.0131 9 17
11 22 Servia, Oriol D/C/F 00:41.0429  219.283 0.6884 0.0660 23 26

9 21T Newgarden, Josef D/H/F 00:40.9638  219.706 0.6093 0.0092 22 28

7 83 Kimball, Charlie D/H/F 00:40.9505  219.778 0.5960 0.2093 5 14
8 20 Carpenter, Ed D/C/F 00:40.9546  219.756 0.6001 0.0041 13 26

Rank Car Driver Name C/E/T Time Speed Diff Gap Best Lap Total Laps

730Total Laps:(R) Rookie
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21 3 Castroneves, Helio D/C/F Practice 1 00:41.2990  217.923 7
20 9T Dixon, Scott D/H/F Practice 1 00:41.2574  218.143 6

23 12 Power, Will D/C/F Practice 1 00:41.3612  217.595 11
22 8T Briscoe, Ryan D/H/F Practice 2 00:41.3274  217.773 12

17 10T Franchitti, Dario D/H/F Practice 1 00:41.1255  218.842 6
16 8 Briscoe, Ryan D/H/F Practice 2 00:41.1147  218.900 13

19 9 Dixon, Scott D/H/F Practice 1 00:41.2439  218.214 30
18 4 Hildebrand, JR D/C/F Practice 2 00:41.1897  218.501 21

29 17 Jourdain Jr, Michel D/H/F Practice 2 00:41.7677  215.478 34
28 6 Saavedra, Sebastian D/C/F Practice 2 00:41.6711  215.977 18

31 15T Rahal, Graham D/H/F Practice 2 00:42.0381  214.092 14
30 16T Jakes, James D/H/F Practice 2 00:41.8051  215.285 14

25 78 de Silvestro, Simona D/C/F Practice 1 00:41.4866  216.938 21
24 7 Bourdais, Sebastien D/C/F Practice 2 00:41.4025  217.378 30

27 77 Pagenaud, Simon D/H/F Practice 2 00:41.6074  216.308 23
26 2 Castroneves, Helio D/C/F Practice 1 00:41.5475  216.620 13

5 2 Allmendinger, AJ (R) D/C/F Practice 2 00:40.6726  221.279 65
6 20 Carpenter, Ed D/C/F Practice 1 00:40.7296  220.970 47
7 21T Newgarden, Josef D/H/F Practice 1 00:40.7387  220.920 87

4 25 Andretti, Marco D/C/F Practice 2 00:40.4521  222.485 63

1 26 Munoz, Carlos (R) D/C/F Practice 2 00:40.3545  223.023 92
2 1 Hunter-Reay, Ryan D/C/F Practice 2 00:40.3905  222.825 50
3 5 Viso, EJ D/C/F Practice 2 00:40.4453  222.523 59

8 27 Hinchcliffe, James D/C/F Practice 2 00:40.7412  220.907 52

13 11 Kanaan, Tony D/C/F Practice 2 00:40.9769  219.636 37
14 22 Servia, Oriol D/C/F Practice 2 00:41.0429  219.283 26
15 14 Sato, Takuma D/H/F Practice 2 00:41.0806  219.082 91

12 83 Kimball, Charlie D/H/F Practice 2 00:40.9505  219.778 14

9 83T Kimball, Charlie D/H/F Practice 1 00:40.7917  220.633 16
10 98 Tagliani, Alex D/H/F Practice 1 00:40.8631  220.248 29
11 10 Franchitti, Dario D/H/F Practice 1 00:40.9328  219.873 27

Rank Car Driver Name C/E/T Session Time Speed Total Laps

1028Total Laps for Combined Sessions:

Indianapolis Motor Speedway

Combined Results of Practice
May 12, 2013

Indianapolis 500 Mile RaceEvent:
Track:

Report:
As of:

IZOD INDYCAR Series

2.5 mile(s)
Round 5

Practice 2

(C)hassis: D=Dallara  |  (E)ngine: C=Chevy, H=Honda  |  (T)ire: F=Firestone

(R) Rookie
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